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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

IV лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим 20.08.2008 129 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

2 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 197 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

3 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 155 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 БАЙДАМШИН Азат 27.01.2009 137 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

5 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 177 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

6 БЕГУНОВ Михаил 30.09.2001 95 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

7 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 146 2 юн Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

8 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 187 б/р Князев П.А.

9 ГАЙСИН Камиль 11.10.2005 177 б/р Медведева И.П.

10 ГАЛАУТДИНОВ Виталий 26.04.2005 87 б/р Арский р-он

11 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 146 3 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

12 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 145 2 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ДАВЛЕТШИН Рустем 13.10.1972 123 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ДАВЫДОВ Иван 05.01.2004 71 б/р Медведева И.П.

15 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 104 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

16 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 156 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 КЛЮЕВА Карина 29.01.2004 0 б/р Самостоятельно

18 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 183 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

19 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 69 б/р Ершова Е.А.

20 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 188 2 юн Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

21 ЛЯДОВА Ангелина 23.09.2008 175 б/р Князев П.А.

22 МУСТАФИНА Радмила 01.02.2008 123 2 юн Князев П.А. 

23 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 108 3 юн Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

24 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 59 3 юн Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

25 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя 30.05.2007 110 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

26 МУХАМЕТШИН Ильнар 26.05.1987 119 б/р Самостоятельно

27 САФИУЛЛИН Ранис 10.06.2006 130 б/р Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он

28 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 114 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

29 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 119 б/р Самостоятельно

30 СПИРЯГИНА Наталья 14.11.1983 118 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур 13.10.2007 139 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

32 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 162 2 юн Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

33 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 131 б/р Ершова Е.А.

34 ХАМЕДШИН Алмаз 25.01.2003 107 б/р Филиппов В.В.

35 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 170 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

36 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 172 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

37 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур 08.07.1983 103 б/р Самостоятельно

38 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 129 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

39 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 147 2 юн Князев П.А.

40 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Тимур 23.08.1986 0 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

IV лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2 2

2-1 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1 1

1-2 2-0 0-2 1-2

2 1 2 2

2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1 1

0-2 2-0 0-2 0-2

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-1 0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1 2-1

2 1 1 2

2-1 1-2 1-2 2-0

1 2 1 2

1-2 2-1 0-2 2-0

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2 2

2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-1 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2 0-2

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

5

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Галиаскаров Р.Г.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

IV лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

7 2

2 ГАРИПОВА Амина Кудряшов Р.А. 5 5

3 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 7 1

4

5 ГАЛАУТДИНОВ Виталий Арский р-он 6 3

4 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур Самостоятельно 5

5

1 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов 

Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

1 2 3 4

7 2

2 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 8 1

3 БАЙДАМШИН Азат
Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 4 5

4

5 БЕГУНОВ Михаил
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 6 3

4 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей Ершова Е.А. 5

5

1 ВОЛКОВА Элина Князев П.А.

1 2 3 4

7 1

2 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Кудряшов Р.А. 6 4

3 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 6 3

2

5 ДАВЫДОВ Иван Медведева И.П. 4 5

4 ХАМЕДШИН Алмаз Филиппов В.В. 7

5

1 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 

1 2 3 4

7 2

2 ШЕВКО Иван Князев П.А. 6 3

3 САФИУЛЛИН Ранис Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он 8 1

5

5 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Тимур Самостоятельно 5 4

4 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов 

Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он 4
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IV лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2 0-2

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-1 2-0

1 2 1 2

1-2 2-0 0-2 2-1

1 1 2 2

1-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

1 2 1 2

1-2 2-0 0-2 2-1

1 1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2 1-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1 2-0

2 1 2 2

2-0 0-2 2-1 2-0

2 1 1 2

2-0 1-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2 1

0-2 1-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

5

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А.

1 2 3 4

8 1

2 АСАНОВА Дарья Филиппов В.В. 6 3

3 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он 7 2

5

5 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов 

Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он 5 4

4 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя
Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 4

5

1 ГАЙСИН Камиль Медведева И.П.

1 2 3 4

8 1

2 ИЛЬКОВА Ева Ершова Е.А. 6 2/2 3

3 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 6 2/3 4

3/2 2

5 КЛЮЕВА Карина Самостоятельно 4 5

4 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат Самостоятельно 6

5

1 ЛЯДОВА Ангелина Князев П.А.

1 2 3 4

5 4

2 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов 

Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он 8 1

3 ДАВЛЕТШИН Рустем Самостоятельно 7 2

3

5 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 4 5

4 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Филиппов В.В. 6

5

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В.

1 2 3 4

7 2

2 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов 

Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он 8 1

3 МУСТАФИНА Радмила Князев П.А. 4 5

4

5 СПИРЯГИНА Наталья Самостоятельно 6 3

4 МУХАМЕТШИН Ильнар Самостоятельно 5



1 ТОКРАНОВ Т. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.
2 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 2-0 9

3 ЛАТЫПОВА И. Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он БАРИЕВ Б.
2 БАРИЕВ Б. 2-0 13

4 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А. 2-1
5 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он БАРИЕВ Б.

3 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0
6 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 10 15

7 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно КОРОЛЕВА Д.
4 ВОЛКОВА Э. 2-1

8 ВОЛКОВА Э. Князев П.А. 2-1
9 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он БАРИЕВ Булат 1

5 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 2-1
10 АБАЛЫМОВ М. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-0 11

11 ХАМЕДШИН А. Филиппов В.В. САФИУЛЛИН Р.
6 ГАЙСИН К. 2-0 14

12 ГАЙСИН К. Медведева И.П. 2-0
13 ВИЛДАНОВ К. Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он САФИУЛЛИН Р.

7 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 2-1
14 АБДУЛЛИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0 12 -15 САФИУЛЛИН Ранис 2
15 ДАВЛЕТШИН Р. Самостоятельно ДАВЛЕТШИН Р.

8 ДАВЛЕТШИН Р. 2-0
16 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

КОРОЛЕВА Д.
-12 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 26

-1 ТОКРАНОВ Т. 20 АБДУЛЛИНА А. КОРОЛЕВА Д.
16 ТОКРАНОВ Т. 2-0 24 2-0

-2 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 2-1 АБДУЛЛИНА А.
-11 ГАЙСИН К. 2-0

-3 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 21 ГАЙСИН К.
17 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 3

-4 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0 -14 ДАВЛЕТШИН Р. 2-1
-10 ВОЛКОВА Э. 27

-5 АБАЛЫМОВ М. 22 ХАМЕДШИН А. ХАСАНОВ С.
18 ХАМЕДШИН А. 2-0 25 2-1

-6 ХАМЕДШИН А. 2-1 ХАСАНОВ С.
-9 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0

-7 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 23 ХАСАНОВ С. КОРОЛЕВА Д. 4
19 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-0

-8 ХАСАНОВ С. 2-1 -26 АБДУЛЛИНА А.
28 ДАВЛЕТШИН Р. 5

-27 ДАВЛЕТШИН Р. 2-1

-28 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 6

-24 ГАЙСИН К.
29 ХАМЕДШИН А. 7

-25 ХАМЕДШИН А. 2-0

-28 ГАЙСИН К. 8
-20 ТОКРАНОВ Т.

30 ТОКРАНОВ Т.
-21 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0 32

ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 9
-22 ВОЛКОВА Э. 2-1

31 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.
-23 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-1 -32 ТОКРАНОВ Т. 10

-30 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
33 ВОЛКОВА Э. 11

-31 ВОЛКОВА Э. 2-1

-33 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 12
-16 ЛАТЫПОВА И.

34 ЛАТЫПОВА И.
-17 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 2-0 36

ЛАТЫПОВА И. 13
-18 АБАЛЫМОВ М. 2-1

35 АБАЛЫМОВ М.
-19 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-0 -36 АБАЛЫМОВ М. 14

-34 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.
36 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 15

-35 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-0

-36 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 16
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

IV лига
1 ФИНАЛ

24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

-13



1 ГАЛАУТДИНОВ В. Арский р-он

1 ГАЛАУТДИНОВ В.
2 МУХАМЕТШИН И. Самостоятельно W/O

3 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Т. Самостоятельно ГАЛАУТДИНОВ В.
2 АСАНОВА Д. 2-1

4 АСАНОВА Д. Филиппов В.В. W/O

5 СЕМЕНОВ А. Филиппов В.В. ГАЛАУТДИНОВ В.
3 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-1

6 ДОНОСИЙ С. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

7 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. Филиппов В.В. СЕМЕНОВ А.
4 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-1

8 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

9 ШЕВКО И. Князев П.А.

5 ШЕВКО И. 2-0 17 место

10 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он2-1

11 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Кудряшов Р.А. ИЛЬКОВА Е.
6 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 2-0

12 ИЛЬКОВА Е. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

13 СПИРЯГИНА Н. Самостоятельно ИЛЬКОВА Е.
7 СПИРЯГИНА Н. 2-1

14 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Самостоятельно 2-0

15 ЛЯДОВА А. Князев П.А. ЛЯДОВА А. 18 место

8 ЛЯДОВА А. 2-1

16 БЕГУНОВ М. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он2-1 -13 СЕМЕНОВ А.

-14 ЛЯДОВА А. 2-0 19 место

-9 АСАНОВА Д. 20 место

ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К.
-10 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-0

-11 ШЕВКО И. 2-1 21 место

СПИРЯГИНА Н.
-12 СПИРЯГИНА Н. 2-1

-17 АСАНОВА Д.           22 место

-18 ШЕВКО И. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 МУХАМЕТШИН И.
МУХАМЕТШИН И.

-2 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Т. W/O

-3 ДОНОСИЙ С. ДОНОСИЙ С.
ДОНОСИЙ С. W/O

-4 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0

-5 МУХАМАДИЕВ З.
ГАРИПОВА А. 2-0 25 место

-6 ГАРИПОВА А. 2-0

-7 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. БЕГУНОВ М.
БЕГУНОВ М. 2-0

-8 БЕГУНОВ М. 2-1 26 место

-25 МУХАМЕТШИН И.

-26 ГАРИПОВА А. W/O 27 место

-21 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Т. 28 место

ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.
-22 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. W/O

-23 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 2-1 29 место

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
-24 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-1

30 место

-29 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Т.

-30 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. W/O 31 место

32 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

29

31
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

30
ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.

28
ГАРИПОВА А.

32
МУХАМАДИЕВ З.

ЯМАЛЕЕВ Т.

МУХАМЕТШИН И.

20
АСАНОВА Д.

ШЕВКО И.

21

25

22

27
БЕГУНОВ М.

23

26

24
ДОНОСИЙ С.

16
СЕМЕНОВ А.

ЛЯДОВА А.

17

19
СПИРЯГИНА Н.

18
ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К.
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24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

IV лига
2 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ИЛЬКОВА Е.

11

14

12

ГАЛАУТДИНОВ В.



1 ГАРИПОВА А. Кудряшов Р.А.

1 ГАРИПОВА Амина
2 Х 0

3 Х 0 ГАРИПОВА А.
2 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М. 2-1

4 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

5 МУСТАФИНА Р. Князев П.А. ГАРИПОВА А.
3 МУСТАФИНА Р. 2-0

6 Х 0

7 Х 0 МУСТАФИНА Р.
4 ДАВЫДОВ И. 2-0

8 ДАВЫДОВ И. Медведева И.П.

9 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-он

5 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 2-1 33 место

10 Х 0

11 Х 0 МУХАМАДИЕВ З.
6 КЛЮЕВА К.

12 КЛЮЕВА К. Самостоятельно

13 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. Ершова Е.А. БАЙДАМШИН А.
7 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 2-0

14 Х 0

15 Х 0 БАЙДАМШИН А. 34 место

8 БАЙДАМШИН А. 2-0

16 БАЙДАМШИН А. Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена" -13 МУСТАФИНА Р.

-14 МУХАМАДИЕВ З. 35 место

-9 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М. 36 место

МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.
-10 ДАВЫДОВ И. 2-1

-11 КЛЮЕВА К. 2-1 37 место

КЛЮЕВА К.
-12 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 2-0

-17 ДАВЫДОВ И.           38 место

-18 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 39 место

40 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

IV лига
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20
КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

ДАВЫДОВ И.

16
МУСТАФИНА Р.

МУХАМАДИЕВ З.

17

19
КЛЮЕВА К.

18
МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 177 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

2 САФИУЛЛИН Ранис 10.06.2006 130 б/р Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он

3 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 170 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 183 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

5 ДАВЛЕТШИН Рустем 13.10.1972 123 б/р Самостоятельно

6 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 197 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

7 ХАМЕДШИН Алмаз 25.01.2003 107 б/р Филиппов В.В.

8 ГАЙСИН Камиль 11.10.2005 177 б/р Медведева И.П.

9 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 172 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

10 ТОКРАНОВ Тимур 13.10.2007 139 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

11 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 187 б/р Князев П.А.

12 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 119 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 188 2 юн
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-

он
14 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим 20.08.2008 129 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

15 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 162 2 юн
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-

он
16 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 146 2 юн

Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-

он
17 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 156 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

18 ГАЛАУТДИНОВ Виталий 26.04.2005 87 б/р Арский р-он

19 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 114 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

20 ЛЯДОВА Ангелина 23.09.2008 175 б/р Князев П.А.

21 СПИРЯГИНА Наталья 14.11.1983 118 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 129 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

23 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 155 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

24 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 147 2 юн Князев П.А.

25 БЕГУНОВ Михаил 30.09.2001 95 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

26 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 104 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

27 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 146 3 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

28 МУХАМЕТШИН Ильнар 26.05.1987 119 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур 08.07.1983 103 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 131 б/р Ершова Е.А.

31 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зульфат 09.09.2010 59 3 юн
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-

он
32 ЯМАЛЕЕВ Тимур 23.08.1986 0 б/р Самостоятельно

33 БАЙДАМШИН Азат 27.01.2009 137 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

34 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 145 2 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

35 МУСТАФИНА Радмила 01.02.2008 123 2 юн Князев П.А. 

36 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 108 3 юн
Исмаилов Ф.У. Исмаилов Х.Ф. Сабинский р-

он
37 КЛЮЕВА Карина 29.01.2004 0 б/р Самостоятельно

38 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя 30.05.2007 110 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

39 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 69 б/р Ершова Е.А.

40 ДАВЫДОВ Иван 05.01.2004 71 б/р Медведева И.П.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига
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